melab0® Table SIDE EXTENSION TKHS 315 C/M / BKS

0910014030 12

1 23 45 6 7 8 91

B8 19 20 21 1 23

10/9/14 »



melab0® Table SIDE EXTENSION TKHS 315 C/M / BKS

0910014030 12

Position Amount Type humber Description PG
1 12 6202002305 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
2 2 2390206065 CLAMPING PAD 21
3 4 6110000640 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW M 8X25 VERZ. 10
4 2 2390205891 CONNECTOR 37X52X92,5 22
5 2 6103001216 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 8X50 VERZ. 10
6 6 6131047582 CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW M 6X16 VE 10
7 1 1392205787 TABLE PANEL BL 2,5X736X1017 47
8 2 6131009460 CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW 10
9 2 1392205850 JOINT PLATE BL 2X160X290 24
11 2 7051091226 PRESSURE SPRING RD 13X38,5 14
12 2 2390206057 CLAMPING LEVER 21
13 6 6202002291 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
14 2 141151340 Washer 10
15 4 7000028937 STARKNOB NUT M 8 (DIN 934) VERZINKT 13
16 4 6110000659 Truss head screw 10
17 1 1393205985 FENCE GUIDE EXTRUSION 1000 MM 36
18 1 1142732218 SCALE 0,25x13x1054,5 39,70-145,00 CM 31
19 1 6305052335 Washer 10
20 1 6172039632 CROSS REC'D PAN HEAD TAP.SCREW ST 2,9X9, 10
21 4 1485412910 Spacer sleeve 12
23 2 6103001380 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 10X50 VERZ. 10
24 2 6103001178 Hex head screw 10
25 2 6202002313 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
26 2 1392205876 SPRING HINGE BL 1X15X160 20
27 1 1392205884 BOLT, TABLE EXTENSION RD 10X897 GESTRECK 26
28 2 6110080245 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW M 8X50 VERZ. 10
29 1 2010201015 ADJUSTABLE FOOT 25
30 1 2010201007 FOLDING LEG 39

10/9/14 .


http://www.tcpdf.org

